
№ 1 混合  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )中央大A        : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本大B        : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )中央大B        : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 2 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝

 １組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.瀬良　紘太     日本大        大1 : .( )

 5.日比　俊吾     日本大        大2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.石田　恭史     中央大        大4 : .( )

 3.冨田遼太郎     日本大        大2 : .( )

 4.井本　一輝     中央大        大2 : .( )

 5.尾﨑　健太     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.遠藤　　光     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.宮本　竜成     日本大        大3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 3 混合  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

 １組 着順 時間

 1.吉宇田崚汰     日本大        大3 : .( )

 2.中山　　瞬     日本大        大4 : .( )

 3.小鶴　皓大     日本大        大1 : .( )

 4.                : .( )

 5.安達　　光     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.今野凜々香     中央大        大1 : .( )

 7.鯉渕こころ     日本大        大1 : .( )

 8.三浦　亜依     日本大        大1 : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.眞野　秀成     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.遠藤　柊斗     中央大        大3 : .( )

 5.伊藤　智裕     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.武蔵　　尚     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.酒井　陽向     日本大        大3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 4 混合  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

 １組 着順 時間

 1.山本茉由佳     日本大        大4 : .( )

 2.栗山　百花     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.伊藤　悠乃     日本大        大4 : .( )

 4.池江璃花子     日本大        大3 : .( )

 5.池本　凪沙     中央大        大1 : .( )

 6.古井丸日菜     日本大        大1 : .( )

 7.入澤　　愛     中央大        大4 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.米田　　颯     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.福澤　真平     日本大        大3 : .( )

 5.井上　舜喜     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.三浦　拓馬     日本大        大4 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 4 混合  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.澤田　夏樹     中央大        大3 : .( )

 3.石崎　慶祐     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.大西　　翼     中央大        大4 : .( )

 5.眞野　秀成     日本大        大3 : .( )

 6.古川　皓基     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.吉田　啓祐     日本大        大3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 5 混合  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.岸上慶次朗     日本大        大1 : .( )

 2.松尾　琉汰     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.石川愼之助     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.山本　　駿     中央大        大4 : .( )

 5.庄野　敢大     日本大        大3 : .( )

 6.原田　拓武     日本大        大3 : .( )

 7.持田　早智     日本大        大4 : .( )

 8.野村　京桜     日本大        大1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.山田　悠太     中央大        大1 : .( )

 3.鈴木　雷真     日本大        大1 : .( )

 4.斉藤　堅生     中央大        大2 : .( )

 5.田中　理玖     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.松川　晟士     中央大        大1 : .( )

 7.尾山　　武     日本大        大4 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 6 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.岩崎　幹大     中央大        大2 : .( )

 5.                : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.伊藤　悠杏     中央大        大3 : .( )

 3.藤田　斗優     日本大        大2 : .( )

 4.阿曽慎之介     中央大        大1 : .( )

 5.寺門　弦輝     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.大武　誠之     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 7 混合  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.中林　雄大     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.神宮司怜央     日本大        大4 : .( )

 4.                : .( )

 5.山口　美咲     日本大        大2 : .( )

 6.緒方　温菜     中央大        大2 : .( )

 7.疋田亜莉菜     中央大        大1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.山本　聖蓮     中央大        大1 : .( )

 3.武藤　龍作     日本大        大4 : .( )

 4.稲垣　大智     中央大        大4 : .( )

 5.藤田　大翔     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.幸田　太一     中央大        大2 : .( )

 7.石田　竜一     日本大        大1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 8 混合   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.上垣　　光     中央大        大4 : .( )

 2.長野 凌生      野村不動産パー : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.長谷川涼香     日本大        大4 : .( )

 5.松村　多恵     日本大        大2 : .( )

 6.小堀　倭加     日本大        大3 : .( )

 7.石井　美紗     日本大        大1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 8 混合   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間

 1.小川　将輝     日本大        大1 : .( )

 2.福田　　樹     日本大        大2 : .( )

 3.團　　頌太     中央大        大3 : .( )

 4.成川　　輝     日本大        大2 : .( )

 5.中浜　亮太     中央大        大4 : .( )

 6.大園　悠生     中央大        大4 : .( )

 7.高梨　陽太     日本大        大3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.村田　迅永     日本大        大2 : .( )

 2.米盛　夏希     中央大        大1 : .( )

 3.安江 貴哉      新東工業東京  : .( )

 4.塩浦 慎理      中央大学OB    : .( )

 5.坂井 孝士郎    大和ハウス工業 : .( )

 6.末永　亨馬     日本大        大3 : .( )

 7.近江ハリー     日本大        大2 : .( )

 8.椎橋　遊理     日本大        大1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.田中　厚吉     中央大        大1 : .( )

 3.山元　悠叶     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.川根　正大     中央大        大4 : .( )

 5.藤原　育大     日本大        大3 : .( )

 6.中杉　勇斗     中央大        大2 : .( )

 7.木山　拓海     日本大        : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 9 混合  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.日比　俊吾     日本大        大2 : .( )

 3.宮本　竜成     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.米田　　颯     日本大        大3 : .( )

 5.                : .( )

 6.伊藤　悠乃     日本大        大4 : .( )

 7.髙井美莉衣     日本大        大2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.澤田　夏樹     中央大        大3 : .( )

 3.吉田　啓祐     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.井本　一輝     中央大        大2 : .( )

 5.尾﨑　健太     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.遠藤　　光     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.瀬良　紘太     日本大        大1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 10 混合  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.鯉渕こころ     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.三浦　亜依     日本大        大1 : .( )

 4.今野凜々香     中央大        大1 : .( )

 5.小堀　倭加     日本大        大3 : .( )

 6.安達　　光     日本大        大1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.吉宇田崚汰     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.小鶴　皓大     日本大        大1 : .( )

 5.中山　　瞬     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.金本　祐伎     日本大        大4 : .( )

 4.遠藤　柊斗     中央大        大3 : .( )

 5.伊藤　智裕     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.武蔵　　尚     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.酒井　陽向     日本大        大3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 11 混合  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.岸上慶次朗     日本大        大1 : .( )

 2.鈴木　雷真     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.尼ヶ崎羽龍     日本大        大2 : .( )

 4.関　　海輝     日本大        大2 : .( )

 5.尾山　　武     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.高山　文香     日本大        大4 : .( )

 8.野村　京桜     日本大        大1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.松尾　琉汰     日本大        大1 : .( )

 2.木村　陽太     日本大        大4 : .( )

 3.古川　裕基     中央大        大1 : .( )

 4.安江 貴哉      新東工業東京  : .( )

 5.北出　幸太     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.斉藤　堅生     中央大        大2 : .( )

 7.山田　悠太     中央大        大1 : .( )

 8.村田　迅永     日本大        大2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.松川　晟士     中央大        大1 : .( )

 3.藤原　育大     日本大        大3 : .( )

 4.團　　頌太     中央大        大3 : .( )

 5.石川愼之助     日本大        大3 : .( )

 6.大園　悠生     中央大        大4 : .( )

 7.本多　　灯     日本大        大2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 12 混合  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.長野 凌生      野村不動産パー : .( )

 2.石井　美紗     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.古井丸日菜     日本大        大1 : .( )

 4.栗山　百花     日本大        大1 : .( )

 5.池本　凪沙     中央大        大1 : .( )

 6.持田　早智     日本大        大4 : .( )

 7.松村　多恵     日本大        大2 : .( )

 8.緒方　温菜     中央大        大2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.小川　将輝     日本大        大1 : .( )

 3.米盛　夏希     中央大        大1 : .( )

 4.福田　　樹     日本大        大2 : .( )

 5.高梨　陽太     日本大        大3 : .( )

 6.井上　舜喜     日本大        大1 : .( )

 7.三浦　拓馬     日本大        大4 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.成川　　輝     日本大        大2 : .( )

 2.福澤　真平     日本大        大3 : .( )

 3.田中　厚吉     中央大        大1 : .( )

 4.中杉　勇斗     中央大        大2 : .( )

 5.木山　拓海     日本大        : .( )

 6.山元　悠叶     日本大        大3 : .( )

 7.川野　海斗     日本大        大4 : .( )

 8.椎橋　遊理     日本大        大1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.大西　　翼     中央大        大4 : .( )

 3.尼ヶ崎羽龍     日本大        大2 : .( )

 4.川根　正大     中央大        大4 : .( )

 5.関　　海哉     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.古川　皓基     中央大        大3 : .( )

 7.石崎　慶祐     日本大        大3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 13 混合  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.梅澤　麻友     日本大        大4 : .( )

 4.小柳　有芽     日本大        大4 : .( )

 5.金指　柚香     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 13 混合  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.斉藤　純也     日本大        大4 : .( )

 3.伊藤　悠杏     中央大        大3 : .( )

 4.阿曽慎之介     中央大        大1 : .( )

 5.陸田　立起     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.鈴木遼一朗     日本大        大3 : .( )

 7.中林　雄大     日本大        大1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.中浜　亮太     中央大        大4 : .( )

 3.藤田　斗優     日本大        大2 : .( )

 4.大武　誠之     中央大        大3 : .( )

 5.寺門　弦輝     日本大        大1 : .( )

 6.岩崎　幹大     中央大        大2 : .( )

 7.井上　詩音     日本大        大4 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 14 混合  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.髙井美莉衣     日本大        大2 : .( )

 3.山口　美咲     日本大        大2 : .( )

 4.長谷川涼香     日本大        大4 : .( )

 5.入澤　　愛     中央大        大4 : .( )

 6.疋田亜莉菜     中央大        大1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.藤田　大翔     日本大        大1 : .( )

 4.近江ハリー     日本大        大2 : .( )

 5.武藤　龍作     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.熊倉　洸月     日本大        大4 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.稲垣　大智     中央大        大4 : .( )

 3.石田　竜一     日本大        大1 : .( )

 4.幸田　太一     中央大        大2 : .( )

 5.神宮司怜央     日本大        大4 : .( )

 6.山本　聖蓮     中央大        大1 : .( )

 7.中島　庸午     日本大        大1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 15 混合  800m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )中央大C        : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本大B        : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )中央大A        : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本大A        : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )中央大B        : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


